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Shopping
ChecKlist

Play Outfits / Rompers (7-10)
Dress Outfits (3-5)
Onesies (8-10)

(Girls) Dresses (3-5)
(Girls) Tights

Bunting / Light Jacket
Holiday Outfit

Bathing Suit

Sun Hats

Crib Shoes

Socks

Sleepers / Gowns (10)
Sleepsack / Wearable Blanket

Winter Jacket / Bibs
Hat / Mittens or Gloves

SIZE/AGE

3-6 mos
612 mos
12-18 mos
18-24 mos
2yrs

3yrs

4 yrs

5yrs
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HEIGHT WEIGHT (Ibs) WAIST
23-25 1247 17 %
25-29 17-22 18 %2
28-31 2227 19%
31-33 27-30 193%
33-36 30-32 20%
36-39 32-35 20%
3542 35-41 21%
42-45 41-48 22

1823 23T v 23" 3133 3336"

Our Size Height ‘Weight
50 cm 18-22 in. 6-12 Ibs.
60 cm 22-260n. 10-16 Ibs.
70 cm 26-30in. 14-21 Ibs.
80 cm 30-34 in. 20-27 |bs.
90 cm 34-38 in. 26-33 |bs.
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Age

0-3 mos.
2-6 mos.
5-12 mos.

10-24 mos.

2-3% yrs.
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name May Size Guess
Gear
[[] CarSeat
[] Crib
[[] Packn’Play
[] Stroller
[] Swing
[] Acitiviy Jumper / Center
[[] Highchair
[[1 Booster Seat
[[] Bathtub
[ Diaper Pail
[[] Baby Gate
[C] Monitor
[] Crib Sheets
[[] Changing Pad Covers
[[] Receiving Blankets
[C] Blankets
L Breastpump
L] Bottles
[] Baby Carier/ Sling
] Diaper Bag
Age/size Weight
up to 7 lbs up ta 7 Ibs
- 0-3 mos 7-12 lbs
|] _A P 3-6 mos 12-17 Ibs
6-12 mos 17-22 |bs
12-18 mos 22-27 |bs
18-24 mos 27-30 |bs
carter’s
Size detail Height
Preemie (P) Upto 17 in
Mewbomn (NB) Upto21.5in
M 21.5-241n
6M 24 —26.5In
aM 26.5-28.51In
12M 285-3051In
18M 30.5-325In
24M 325-341in

This Guide Provided by ConsignmentMommies.com
The Resale Resource for Swap Savvy Mamas!

Sept Size Guess

up to 18"
18"-23"
23"-27
27"-25"
29"-31"
31"-33"

Weight
Upto5ib
5-8Ib
8-1251b
125-1651b
16.5-20.51b
205-2451b
245-2751b
275-301b
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